and devices for sustainable technologies organized by department of physics, NIT 

Warangal, Goa on July 4-5 2024. 

XIV. ACADEMIC SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (ASR)   

 During 29th April 2024, BSACIST has been selected as Mentor Institute (MI) under 

the AICTE-Margdarshan scheme and sanctioned a grant-in-aid of Rs. 12,00,000 

(Rupees Twelve Lakh only) vide the sanction letter File No. 58-80 / Margdarshak Cell 

/ 2024-25 / 1099 dated 29 April, 2024.  

 The Office of Director (IQAC) established a Consultancy Wing to offer educational 

mentoring services to other higher education institutions in India and abroad.